
HIAWATHA ELEMENTARY BUS SCHEDULES 2022-2023

BUS 39 BUS 12 *Bus 14

8:20 Creative Hearts Daycare 8:17 YMCA Daycare 7:36 2829 Tremainsville

8:21 3333 Brock (Mid Block) 8:23 Eastbrook & Vogel 7:40 5055 Jamieson

8:22 6125 Whiteford Center 8:23 Eastbrook & Crary 7:43 5335 Oldham

8:22 Thelma & Whiteford Center 8:24 Eastbrooke & Rohr 7:47 5952 Pickard

8:23 Thelma & Secor 8:24 Eastbrook & Seckinger 7:56 5950 Dixon

8:23 3328 Morrell 8:27 Corydon & Rohr 8:00 3119 Glenn

8:24 6039 Whiteford Center (Apts) 8:27 Corydon & Crary 8:06 5044 Secor

8:24 Otjen & Gany Mede 8:29 Laskey & Oak Glen 8:10 Laskey & Elmhurst

8:25 Otjen & Donnelly 8:30 Laskey & Elm Place 8:10 3025 W. Laskey

8:25 Otjen & Murnen 8:30 Laskey & Elmhurst 8:17 3236 Eastbrook

8:25 Otjen & Rambo 8:31 Laskey & Cedarhurst 8:20 4714 Harvest

8:25 Otjen & Acoma (NW Corner) 8:24 5425 Clover

8:25 Otjen & Buchanan 8:30 2661 Tremainsville

8:26 Otjen & Fairhaven

8:27 Pendleton & Fairhaven

8:27 Pendleton & Buchanan

8:28 Noah's Ark Daycare

*Please Note:

Bus stops in construction zones may need to be relocated with little or no advance notice.

Please be aware of construction in your area and traffic flow restrictions.

Your student may be moved to the safest location for pick-up and drop-off if necessary. 

It is important that each student arrive at their bus stop five (5) minutes before their scheduled time and

remain on their residence side of the street until the bus arrives.

*IMPORTANT SAFETY INSTRUCTION

Ohio Revised Code 3301.83.13 Each pupil shall be assigned a designated place of safety on the residence side of the

roadway on which the vehicle is scheduled to stop. Driver must account for each pupil at designated place of safety

before leaving. Pupils are not to proceed to their residence until the school bus has departed. 

9/26/2022


